
3/8 Results – Lawrence 

OPEN        

1D Brecheisen Dianna KS01 Royal Ditto Dash 15.214 1 
 
140.00  

 Samples Micah KS00 Driver 15.251 2 
 
117.00  

 Brooks Bandy KS11 Find That Pie 15.401 3 
   
93.00  

 Rogers Dean KS01 Glory 15.438 4 
   
70.00  

 Anderson Jeanne KS00 Bubblin Firewater 15.451 5 
   
47.00  

 Brecheisen Dianna KS01 Alibi Request 15.475 6  
 Howell Leslie KS01 Standback One 15.540 7  
 Kay Linda KS01 Rummie 15.553 8  
 Stoner Julia KS01 Rascal 15.611 9  
 Moon Baylie KS01 Tex 15.627 10  
 Kay Linda KS01 Flash 15.641 11  
 Samples Toni MO01 Rio 15.651 12  
 Zaremba Darby KS01 Odie 15.660 13  
 McGraw Angela KS01 Freebie 15.691 14  
 Samples Micah KS00 Tag 15.698 15  
        

2D Zaremba Regan KS01 Dawn 15.775 1 
 
120.00  

 Foley Kourtney KS01 Taz 15.822 2 
 
100.00  

 Johnston Linda KS11 Harley 15.833 3 
   
80.00  

 Bert Cindy KS11 Sister 15.835 4 
   
60.00  

 Leonhard Shelby KS01 Biddy 15.838 5 
   
40.00  

 Pursel Shelby KS01 Buster 15.956 6  
 Samples Marshall  Cannon 15.959 7  
 Rogers Gladys KS01 Brandy 15.963 8  
 Bert Cindy KS11 Texas 16.010 9  
 Stoner Julia KS01 Mud 16.012 10  
 Leonhard Sarah KS01 Sally 16.032 11  
 Palmer Jamie KS01 Dude 16.075 12  
 Hoelting Vicki KS03 Scooter 16.103 13  

 Hurst Sammy KS01 
Wild Beast 
(Archie) 16.199 14  

 Schuetz Linda KS05 Sheza Hobby Girl 16.201 15  
        

3D Mallon Ashley KS01 Two Jays Keizer 16.294 1 
   
80.00  

 Kiely Samantha KS01 Texas Cowboy 16.395 2    



67.00  

 Conley Kori KS01 Custer 16.437 3 
   
54.00  

 Pursel Shelby KS01 Ruby 16.487 4 
   
40.00  

 Johnston Mary KS11 Bone 16.527 5 
   
27.00  

 Anderson Jeanne KS00 
Miss Extremely 
Cool 16.529 6  

 Barrow Deb KS09 Ruby 16.549 7  
 Anderson Bailey KS00 Bucky 16.580 8  
 Svoboda Tina KS01 Casino 16.612 9  

 Spade Cheryl KS03 
HSR Someday 
Soon R 16.629 10  

 Durfey Christi KS01 Gray 16.632 11  
 Stotler Cathy KS03 Flying Blackhawk 16.643 12  
 Wheeler Cheyenne MO01 Tom 16.649 13 and 14 
 Lorensen Heather  Peaches 16.649 13 and 14 
 Jamison Lauren KS01 Storm 16.727 15  
 Jamison Lexia KS01 Thumper 16.740 16  
 Rogers Gladys KS01 Beamer 16.747 17  

 Cooper Kathy KS01 
Cheap Talkin 
Wine 16.786 18  

 Rogers Dean KS01 Cookie 16.812 19  
 Nemeth Linda KS01 Beau 16.816 20  
 Minor Rodawn KS01 Faith 16.997 21  
 Stephens Teresa KS00 Cash 17.047 22  
 McDougal Blaine KS01 Socks 17.103 23  
 Pederson Jodi KS01 Lady 17.147 24  
        

4D Stephens Teresa KS00 Winners 17.252 1 
   
60.00  

 Holton Emily KS01 Angel 17.290 2 
   
50.00  

 Neuman Brandi KS01 Radar 17.418 3 
   
40.00  

 Stouffer Doug KS01 Blue 17.484 4 
   
30.00  

 Bartley Angela KS03 Bobby 17.532 5 
   
20.00  

 Lorensen Heather  Raine 17.552 6  
 Trout Billy KS01 Dusty 17.891 7  

 Spade Connie KS03 
Two Eyed Poco 
Amig 18.094 8  

 Trout Bill KS01 Whiskey 18.123 9  
 Worley Janice KS11 Flashy Peppy Bar 18.261 10  
        
NT Butler Amy KS01 Herbie 16.795   
 Wheeler Cheyenne MO01 Lakota    



 Pederson Jodi KS01 Joker 15.150   
 Fleming Cindi KS01 Stylish Ensign 17.140   
 Trout Bill KS01 Ima Shady Girl 18.343   
 McGraw Tracie KS01 E    
 Rogers Dean KS01 Snazzy 16.368   
 Leonhard Shelby KS01 Willy 15.378   
 Mitchell Kay KS01 Scooter 15.740   
 Zaremba Regan KS01 Indian 15.156   
 McDougal Blaine KS01 Chocolate 16.409   
 Conley Kori KS01 Annie    
 Butler Amy KS01 Tigger    
 Mallon Ashley KS01 Two jets Smokin 16.185   
 McGraw Tracie KS01 Roany 16.049   
 Penney Megan KS11 Rascal 16.428   
 Foley Kayla KS01 Hitalick 15.939   
 Barrett Michelle KS01 Celera    
 Barrow Deb KS09 Candy 17.230   
 

 

SENIOR       

1D Brecheisen Dianna KS01 Royal Ditto Dash 15.214 1 
   
66.00  

 Rogers Dean KS01 Glory 15.363 2 
   
40.00  

 Brecheisen Dianna KS01 Alibi Request 15.475 3 
   
27.00  

 Kay Linda KS01 Rummie 15.553 4  
 Johnston Linda KS11 Harley 15.833 5  
 Rogers Dean KS01 Brandy 15.974 6  
 Stoner Julia KS01 Mud 16.012 7  
 Hoelting Vicki KS03 Scooter 16.103 8  
        

2D Barrow Deb KS09 Ruby 16.365 1 
   
40.00  

 Svoboda Tina KS01 Casino 16.612 2 
   
24.00  

 Rogers Gladys KS01 Beamer 16.627 3 
   
16.00  

 Wilson Phyllis KS11 Colours 16.756 4  
 Wilson Phyllis KS11 Fat Frankie 16.862 5  
 Rogers Gladys KS01 Cookie 16.917 6  
 Stephens Teresa KS00 Cash 17.047 7  
 Barrow Deb KS09 Candy 17.057 8  
        

3D Stephens Teresa KS00 Winners 17.252 1 
   
27.00  



 Stotler Cathy KS03 Flying Blackhawk 17.622 2 
   
16.00  

 Trout Bill KS01 Whiskey 18.123 3 
   
11.00  

 Worley Janice KS11 Flashy Peppy Bar 18.261 4  

 Spade Connie KS03 
Two Eyed Poco 
Amig 18.445 5  

        
NT Mitchell Kay KS01 Scooter 15.74   
 

YOUTH       

1D Samples Micah KS00 Driver 15.251 1 
   
68.00  

 Barrett Michelle KS01 Celera 15.484 2 
   
41.00  

 Murphy Christina KS09 Chex 15.652 3 
   
27.00  

 Samples Micah KS00 Tag 15.698 
4 and 
5  

 Foley Kourtney KS01 Taz 15.698 
4 and 
5  

        

2D Zaremba Regan KS01 Dawn 15.775 1 
   
58.00  

 Moon Baylie KS01 Tex 15.825 2 
   
35.00  

 Brooks Bandy KS11 Find That Pie 15.828 3 
   
23.00  

 Hurst Sammy KS01 
Wild Beast 
(Archie 16.199 4  

        

3D Wheeler Cheyenne MO01 Lakota 16.461 1 
   
39.00  

 Kiser Grace KS01 Mr. Warfleet 16.512 2 
   
23.00  

 Jamison Lauren KS01 Storm 16.515 3 
   
16.00  

 Foley Kayla KS01 Hitalick 16.534 4  
 Brooks Bandy KS11 Seven 16.627 5  
 Kiely Samantha KS01 Texas Cowboy 16.639 6  
 Jamison Lexia KS01 Thumper 16.809 7  
 Pursel Shelby KS01 Ruby 16.942 8  
 McDougal Blaine KS01 Socks 16.972 9  
        

4D Bartley Angela KS03 Bobby 17.282 1 
   
29.00  

 DeHoff Hadley KS01 Chocolate 17.438 2 
   
18.00  

 Kiser Grace KS01 Blaze 17.674 3 
   
12.00  



 Trout Billy KS01 Dusty 18.493 4  
 Boylan Paige KS01 Renegade 19.457 5  
 Lillie Maura  Peaches 20.741 6  
        
NT Wheeler Cheyenne MO01 Beamer 17.091   
 Leonhard Shelby KS01 Biddy 17.543   
 Zaremba Regan KS01 Indian 15.156   
 Pursel Shelby KS01 Buster 16.519   
 McDougal Blaine KS01 Chocolate 16.414   
 Wheeler Cheyenne MO01 Tom 16.614   
 Evans Amber   Josie    
 Leonhard Shelby KS01 Willy 15.378   
 

  PEE WEE 
  Lindy Minor    26.654 
  Zane McDougal  27.897 
  Luke Cooper   35.561 
  Trevor McGraw  52.690 
 

YOUTH POLES       
1D Bartley Angela KS03 Bugs 20.625 1    14.00  
        

2D Kiely Samantha KS01 
Texas 
Cowbo 23.990 1    10.00  

 McDougal Blaine KS01 Socks 25.673 2 
      
6.00  

 Boylan Paige KS01 Renegade 26.382 3  
 Foley Kayla KS01 Fox 31.571 4  
 

OPEN POLES       

1D Bartley Angela KS03 Bugs 20.625 1 
    
39.00  

 Foley Kayla KS01 Fox 21.538 2 
    
26.00  

        

2D Kiely Samantha KS01 
Texas 
Cowboy 22.699 1    26.00  

 Mallon Ashley KS01 
Two Jays 
Keize 22.840 2    17.00  

 Rogers Gladys KS01 Beamer 24.365 3  
 Rogers Dean KS01 Brandy 24.934 4  
 McDougal Blaine KS01 Socks 25.673 5  
 Rogers Dean KS01 Glory 27.880 6  
 Stouffer Doug KS01 Blue 28.718 7  
 


